

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 19th SEPTEMBER 2024

P.C.

NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE

Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date:
2024.09.20
14:40:19 +0530

. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr.Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
26	WP/707/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
27	WP/13058/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
29	WP/10937/2018 (C)	18/10/2024
30	CP/274/2021 (C)	18/10/2024
31	WP/621/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
32	APL/973/2024 (CR)	18/10/2024
33	WP/1083/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
35	WP/1651/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
36	WP/2295/2024 (C)	18/10/2024
37	WP/3504/2024 (C)	21/10/2024
38	WP/7500/2024 (C) WITH WP/7502/2024	21/10/2024
40	IA/12673/2024 (C) IN WP/1355/2004	21/10/2024

41	WP/3538/2016 (CR) WITH WP/3260/2017	21/10/2024
42	WP/3489/2018 (C)	21/10/2024
43	WP/10949/2018 (C)	21/10/2024
44	WP/11363/2018 (C) WITH WP/11366/2018 WITH WP/11364/2018 WITH WP/11365/2018	21/10/2024
45	WP/2573/2020 (C)	21/10/2024
46	WP/3332/2022 (C)	21/10/2024
47	WP/4773/2022 (C)	21/10/2024
48	WP/5890/2022 (C)	22/10/2024
49	WP/6670/2022 (C)	22/10/2024
50	WP/7337/2022 (C)	22/10/2024
52	WP/14109/2022 (C)	22/10/2024
53	CP/323/2023 (C) WITH CPST/18383/20023 WITH CPST/29322/2023	22/10/2024
54	WP/275/2024 (C)	22/10/2024
55	REVN/406/2024 (CR)	22/10/2024
56	CRA/419/2024 (C)	22/10/2024
57	WP/622/2024 (C)	22/10/2024
58	APL/958/2024 (CR)	22/10/2024
59	WP/1435/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
60	WP(ST)/1614/2024 (CR)	23/10/2024

61	WP/3663/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
62	WP/5596/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
64	WP/6154/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
65	WP/6249/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
66	WP/6491/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
67	WP/6604/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
68	WP/8635/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
69	WP/9998/2024 (C)	23/10/2024
70	WP/10555/2024 (C)	24/10/2024
71	WP/11300/2024 (C)	24/10/2024
72	WP/11328/2024 (C)	24/10/2024
73	WP/11894/2024 (C)	24/10/2024
74	WP(ST)/12349/2024 (CR)	24/10/2024
77	WP/307/1994 (C)	24/10/2024
78	WP/712/1994 (C)	24/10/2024
79	WP/790/2007 (CR)	24/10/2024
80	WP/2242/2008 (CR)	24/10/2024
81	WP/9218/2014 (C)	25/10/2024
82	WP/10193/2014 (C) WITH WP/10286/2014	25/10/2024
83	WP/10316/2016 (C) WITH WP/10265/2016 WITH WP/10933/2016 WITH WP/10934/2016	25/10/2024
84	WP/1266/2020 (C)	25/10/2024

85	WP/2877/2022 (C)	25/10/2024
86	WP/4709/2022 (C)	25/10/2024
87	WP/4760/2022 (C)	25/10/2024
88	WP/5408/2022 (C)	25/10/2024
89	WP/7830/2022 (C)	25/10/2024
90	WP/489/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
91	WP/1845/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
92	WP/2659/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
93	WP/4789/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
94	WP/8198/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
95	WP/9679/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
96	WP/10290/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
97	WP/10642/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
98	WP/11358/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
99	WP/11369/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
100	WP/11379/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
101	WP/11443/2024 (C)	25/10/2024
103	IA/11515/2024 (C) IN WP/15706/2022	25/10/2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

R.M. JOSHI, J.